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PETT ATLETA

1 MAZZON MARCO

97 CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO

79 AVATANEO GABRIELE

323 GAZZOLA DAVIDE

55 VIVIRITO GIANFRANCO

286 D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO FEDELE
60 BARISON DANIELE

73 CONCATO MASSIMO

322 MUSSO FULVIO

77 SISTRO DIEGO

12 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO

287 STERI CRISTIAN

84 MINORE PAOLO

88 MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO
100 VIORAELISA

321 MENEGHINI NAZZARENO
78 DORELLA OSVALDO

74 DALMASSO MICHELE

72 ANTONIELLI ANDREA

58 RUPOLO ANDREA

50 MORESCHINI LUCA

183 ORGIU IRENEO

278 DUTTO MARCO

87 MATES MARIANA

281 RONCO ROBERTO

89 LANTERMINO GIANLUCA
76 RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO
83 FRIZZARIN ROBERTO

49 MAGGIOROTTO DENIS

320 FANTINI ANNA

51 GILARDI NORA

80 PAVANELLO ROBERTO

324 LORO GIOVANNI

95 OTTAVIANI EMANUELE

98 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO

317 RAMAGLIA ANGELO

318 BOSCO ALESSANDRO

48 DAMASIO GIOVANNI

59 MEDICA SIMONE

181 NEJROTTI ANDREA

309 MONTALDO DARIO

94 LIBERATI MASSIMO

85 TOTA ANTONIO

53 DELLACASA MAURO

277 MARCHELLO MIRANDA

70 ZOMPI SILVIA CHIARA

325 MALERBA MAURIZIO

93 NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA
56 MAGNABOSCO GIANPIETRO
182 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO

86 IMPERFETTO NADIA

54 SORBARA DOMENICA

82 VARETTO GABRIELE

220 GROCCIA CARMINE

52 BUSO MARIA FRANCA

57 CANCELLARA MARIA ANTONIETTA
204 GAIDO CLAUDIO

75 MAUGERI ANTONIO

96 BISELLO PAOLO
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Andezeno - 09/06/2023
45" STRANDEZENO

SOCIETA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
UISP A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZATION
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. AM.LLA.T. TORINO
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

PARTENZA ADULTI
ANNO CAT COD
1996 AJPSM  TO280
1980 SM40 TO267
1985 SM35 TOO058
1995 AJPSM  A180647
1970 SM50 TO020
1968 SM55 AT006
1995 AJPSM  TOO025
1963 SM60 TOO058
1986 SM35 CNO028
1986 SM35 TOO058
1973 SM50 A140358
1981 SM40 TO004
1969 SM50 TOO058
1978 SM45 TO200
1989 AJPSF  TO280
1969 SM50 TOO076
1972 SM50 TOO058
1996 AJPSM  TOO058
1967 SM55 TOO058
1997 AJPSM  TOO020
1964 SM55 RUNCARD
1963 SM60 A051289
1971 SM50 TOO047
1986 SF35 TO094
1971 SM50 AT006
1985 SM35 TO200
1970 SM50 TOO058
1971 SM50 TOO058
1981 SM40 RUNCARD
1998 AJPSF  TOO076
1975 SF45 TOO003
1983 SM40 TOO058
1951 SM70+  A140358
1992 AJPSM  TO266
1972 SM50 TO267
1961 SM60 TOO076
1986 SM35 RUNCARD
1956 SM65 ATO001
1992 AJPSM  TO025
1960 SM60 TO280
1953 SM70+  TOO058
1958 SM65 TO224
1972 SM50 TOO058
1962 SM60 TOO020
1964 SF55 TOO020
1987 SF35 TO047
1960 SM60 TO224
1952 SF70+ TO223
1957 SM65 TOO020
1954 SM65 TO063
1976 SF45 TOO076
1956 SF65 TOO020
1983 SM40 TOO058
1966 SM55 A051289
1970 SF50 TO020
1974 SF45 TOO020
1963 SM60 A051289
1969 SM50 TOO058
1968 SM55 TO267

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

RISULTATO
00.28.36
00.29.26
00.30.02
00.30.22
00.30.56
00.31.04
00.31.10
00.31.24
00.32.01
00.32.38
00.32.56
00.33.06
00.33.16
00.33.37
00.33.37
00.33.52
00.34.02
00.34.30
00.34.48
00.34.57
00.35.04
00.35.34
00.35.37
00.36.11
00.36.19
00.36.25
00.36.45
00.36.48
00.36.58
00.36.59
00.37.15
00.37.45
00.37.52
00.38.12
00.39.23
00.39.28
00.40.01
00.40.12
00.40.22
00.40.28
00.40.29
00.40.36
00.41.55
00.42.03
00.42.14
00.42.50
00.43.31
00.43.45
00.44.02
00.44.17
00.44.19
00.44.27
00.44.31
00.45.53
00.46.01
00.46.14
00.46.22
00.47.48
00.48.16
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

188 OLIVERO LUISELLA

81 FERRARI CARLO

316 CENTOLANZA DANIELA
47 SEMPRINI PAOLA

99 SANNINO ESTER

215 MASTROCINQUE BRUNO
184 PILONE DAVIDE

319 CEFALU MARIA

Totale atleti: 67
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CODICE
TOO058
TO020
A051289
TO076
RUNCARD
TO267
TO280
A140358
ATO001
AT006
TO025
TO047
TO200
TO224
A180647
CNO028
TO003
TO004
TO063
TO094
TO223
TO266
TO268

Totale atleti: 67
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1969
1944
1972
1964
1981
1947
1967
1961

SF50
SM70+
SF50
SF55
SF40
SM70+
SM55
SF60
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A051289
TO058
TOO076
ATO001
TO268
A051289
A051289
TO076

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZATION

FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. AM.ILAT. TORINO
FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.48.25
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.48.56
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 00.49.08
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.49.41
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.51.28
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.53.38
UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.53.39
FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 01.06.50
NUMERO ATLETI

15
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